
SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA THURSDAY TIER 4
winter 2013

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Jan 07, 14 2 ICE HOLES 3 RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 07, 14 1 STICKY BANDITS 4 RX 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 09, 14 3 ORANGEMEN 5 RX 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 09, 14 2 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 3 STICKY BANDITS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 09, 14 5 WARRIORS 1 TORONTO NORDEKES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 09, 14 3 ICE HOLES 3 NIGHT PROWLERS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 14, 14 2 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 6 TORONTO NORDEKES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 16, 14 5 NIGHT PROWLERS 3 RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 16, 14 1 RX 3 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 16, 14 2 STICKY BANDITS 4 ORANGEMEN 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 16, 14 5 WARRIORS 1 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 21, 14 0 ORANGEMEN 0 WARRIORS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 23, 14 1 ICE HOLES 4 STICKY BANDITS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 23, 14 7 RANGERS 6 TORONTO NORDEKES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 23, 14 5 RX 5 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 23, 14 3 ORANGEMEN 3 NIGHT PROWLERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 26, 14 1 TORONTO NORDEKES 4 ICE HOLES 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 26, 14 9 ORANGEMEN 7 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 28, 14 1 RANGERS 6 WARRIORS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 28, 14 2 NIGHT PROWLERS 1 RX 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 30, 14 2 STICKY BANDITS 3 RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 30, 14 2 RX 3 TORONTO NORDEKES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 30, 14 1 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 2 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 30, 14 2 WARRIORS 3 NIGHT PROWLERS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 04, 14 1 ICE HOLES 0 WARRIORS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 06, 14 1 WARRIORS 6 RX 7:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 06, 14 5 ORANGEMEN 4 RANGERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 06, 14 1 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 2 NIGHT PROWLERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 06, 14 4 TORONTO NORDEKES 3 STICKY BANDITS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 11, 14 5 RANGERS 3 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 13, 14 0 STICKY BANDITS 3 WARRIORS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 13, 14 2 RANGERS 7 RX 8:00 pm -



Thu, Feb 13, 14 3 NIGHT PROWLERS 3 TORONTO NORDEKES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 13, 14 2 ICE HOLES 2 ORANGEMEN 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 18, 14 2 NIGHT PROWLERS 2 STICKY BANDITS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 20, 14 1 TORONTO NORDEKES 4 WARRIORS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 20, 14 7 ORANGEMEN 2 RX 8:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 20, 14 5 STICKY BANDITS 1 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 20, 14 3 NIGHT PROWLERS 6 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 25, 14 6 ORANGEMEN 2 TORONTO NORDEKES 7:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 27, 14 1 ICE HOLES 7 RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 27, 14 2 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 5 TORONTO NORDEKES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 27, 14 1 RX 3 STICKY BANDITS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 27, 14 0 WARRIORS 5 ORANGEMEN 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 04, 14 2 RX 3 RANGERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 06, 14 3 NIGHT PROWLERS 6 RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 06, 14 1 ICE HOLES 4 RX 8:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 06, 14 1 ORANGEMEN 0 STICKY BANDITS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 06, 14 2 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 4 WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 11, 14 1 STICKY BANDITS 3 WARRIORS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 13, 14 1 NIGHT PROWLERS 1 ORANGEMEN 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 13, 14 2 STICKY BANDITS 2 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 13, 14 2 RX 1 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 13, 14 3 TORONTO NORDEKES 4 RANGERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 20, 14 0 WARRIORS 2 RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 20, 14 3 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 6 ORANGEMEN 8:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 20, 14 1 ICE HOLES 0 TORONTO NORDEKES DEF 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 20, 14 2 NIGHT PROWLERS 5 RX 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 25, 14 0 TORONTO NORDEKES 1 NIGHT PROWLERS DEF 9:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 25, 14 5 ICE HOLES 3 ORANGEMEN 10:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 27, 14 3 RANGERS 1 STICKY BANDITS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 27, 14 0 TORONTO NORDEKES 9 RX 8:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 27, 14 3 ICE HOLES 1 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 27, 14 4 NIGHT PROWLERS 3 WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 30, 14 6 WARRIORS 8 RX 7:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 30, 14 0 RANGERS 2 ORANGEMEN 8:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 01, 14 1 STICKY BANDITS 3 TORONTO NORDEKES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 01, 14 3 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 0 NIGHT PROWLERS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 06, 14 4 NIGHT PROWLERS 1 STICKY BANDITS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 06, 14 2 RANGERS 9 CHRISTIE PANTHERS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 06, 14 3 ORANGEMEN 1 TORONTO NORDEKES 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 06, 14 1 WARRIORS 4 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 08, 14 1 5 NIGHT PROWLERS 2 RX 10:00 pm -



Wed, Apr 09, 14 1 3 WARRIORS 1 RANGERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 10, 14 1 4 RX 1 NIGHT PROWLERS SO 7:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 10, 14 1 4 ORANGEMEN 0 STICKY BANDITS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 10, 14 1 1 RANGERS 0 WARRIORS SO 9:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 10, 14 1 4 ICE HOLES 1 TORONTO NORDEKES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 13, 14 1 0 TORONTO NORDEKES 1 ICE HOLES 4:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 13, 14 1 1 STICKY BANDITS 5 ORANGEMEN 5:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 15, 14 2 1 WARRIORS 5 ORANGEMEN 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 15, 14 2 3 RX 6 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 17, 14 2 2 ICE HOLES 2 RX 7:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 17, 14 2 2 ORANGEMEN 2 WARRIORS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 24, 14 3 3 ICE HOLES 3 ORANGEMEN 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 27, 14 3 2 ORANGEMEN 3 ICE HOLES OT 6:00 pm -


